
$1,089,000 - 6551 Bissen Circle, Edina
MLS® #6490773 

$1,089,000
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 5,340 sqft
Residential on 0.40 Acres

Waterman Add, Edina, MN

Welcome to this bright & airy 5BR, 4BA home
on a quiet cul de sac in Edina. This 2 sty has
been meticulously cared for which is evident
upon entering. Main level features a large
entry, formal dining room, kitchen open to
breakfast area, office & 3-sided fireplace
separating living room & family room - great for
entertaining. Upper level features a spacious
primary bedroom w/private ensuite bath &
walk-in closet. The upper level also offers 3
generous sized BRs, 2nd full BA, bonus room
& large laundry. Lower level just adds to the
amazing space this home offers w/amusement
room open to billiard room, wet bar, guest BR
& full BA, along with a flex room which could
be media room, office or exercise area. Three
car heated garage w/epoxy flooring. New
washer/dryer (2022), new HVAC system
(2020), new dishwasher & refrigerator (2020),
all new Anderson Windows (2019). This home
is minutes from Interlachen Country Club,
Blake Schools, shopping/dining districts &
freeways. Don't miss this one!

Built in 2001

Essential Information

MLS® # 6490773

Price $1,089,000

Sold Price $1,089,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.00



Full Baths 3

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 5,340

Acres 0.40

Year Built 2001

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 6551 Bissen Circle

Subdivision Waterman Add

City Edina

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55343

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Concrete, Electric, Electric Vehicle Charging
Station(s), Garage Door Opener, Heated Garage, Insulated Garage

Pool None

Interior

Appliances Air-To-Air Exchanger, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,
Dryer, Humidifier, Gas Water Heater, Microwave, Other, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Softener Owned,
Wine Cooler

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Exterior

Lot Description Some Trees

Roof Age 8 Years or Less, Asphalt

Construction Fiber Cement

School Information



District Hopkins

Additional Information

Days on Market 539

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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